
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

4 

19 

3 

13 

15 

10 

Name 

Zacharee Grad 

Zachary Stimpson 

Kareem Azzi 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Max Murray 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

Diff 

0.121 

6.355 

10.195 

25.721 

Gap 

0.121 

6.234 

3.840 

15.526 

Best Tm 

1:15.653 

1:15.774 

1:22.008 

1:25.848 

1:41.374 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#4- FRONT(LEFT)-37.0PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-36.5PSI, REAR(LEFT)-36.8PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.2PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:15:35 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

ROUND 6 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:37:06 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

14/04/2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

19 

4 

3 

13 

15 

10 

Name 

Zachary Stimpson 

Zacharee Grad 

Kareem Azzi 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Max Murray 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

8 

5 

Diff 

0.059 

6.587 

7.379 

28.287 

Gap 

0.059 

6.528 

0.792 

20.908 

Best Tm 

1:14.468 

1:14.527 

1:21.055 

1:21.847 

1:42.755 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-33.4PSI,FRONT(RIGHT)-32.4PSI, REAR(LEFT)-32.9PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-32.8PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:16:40 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

ROUND 6 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:13:03 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

14/04/2018 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

19 

4 

13 

3 

15 

10 

Name 

Zachary Stimpson 

Zacharee Grad 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Kareem Azzi 

Max Murray 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.038 

2.357 

5.378 

22.351 

Gap 

0.038 

2.319 

3.021 

16.973 

Best Tm 

1:16.442 

1:16.480 

1:18.799 

1:21.820 

1:38.793 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-37.2PSI,FRONT(RIGHT)-37.2PSI, REAR(LEFT)-36.2PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.2PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:17:49 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

ROUND 6 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:13:05 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

14/04/2018 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

4 

19 

13 

3 

15 

10 

Name 

Zacharee Grad 

Zachary Stimpson 

Anthony Joe Khalil 

Kareem Azzi 

Max Murray 

Mohammed Al Qassemi 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

8 

6 

Diff 

1.968 

5.718 

9.278 

21.626 

Gap 

1.968 

3.750 

3.560 

12.348 

Best Tm 

1:14.144 

1:16.112 

1:19.862 

1:23.422 

1:35.770 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

0  KART#4- FRONT(LEFT)-37.2PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.2PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.2PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.2PSI WHEN HOT  

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:18:09 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI BAMBINO CUP 2017/2018 

ROUND 6 

Time Trial 4 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:49:40 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

14/04/2018 13:05 


