

# Sorted on Best Lap time

ROUND 6				Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km						
Time Trial	Time Trial 1			14/04/2018 10:35						
Qualifying	(10:00	Time) started at 10:37:06					<u> 00</u>			
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points			
1	4	Zacharee Grad	8			1:15.653	50			
2	19	Zachary Stimpson	8	0.121	0.121	1:15.774	45			
3	3	Kareem Azzi	8	6.355	6.234	1:22.008	41			
4	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	10.195	3.840	1:25.848	38			
5	15	Max Murray	5	25.721	15.526	1:41.374	36			
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi					0			

Announcements KART#4- FRONT(LEFT)-37.0PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-36.5PSI, REAR(LEFT)-36.8PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.2PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Clerk of the Course

Orbits

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:15:35



# Sorted on Best Lap time

ROUND 6	ROUND 6			Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km					
Time Tria	12				14/04/	2018 11:05	14 M K		
Qualifying	g (10:00 <sup>-</sup>	Time) started at 11:13:03					<u> 00</u>		
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points		
1	19	Zachary Stimpson	8			1:14.468	50		
2	4	Zacharee Grad	8	0.059	0.059	1:14.527	45		
3	3	Kareem Azzi	7	6.587	6.528	1:21.055	41		
4	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	8	7.379	0.792	1:21.847	38		
5	15	Max Murray	5	28.287	20.908	1:42.755	36		
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi					0		

Announcements KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-33.4PSI,FRONT(RIGHT)-32.4PSI, REAR(LEFT)-32.9PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-32.8PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Clerk of the Course

Orbits

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:16:40



# Sorted on Best Lap time

ROUND 6	ROUND 6			Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km					
Time Tria	13				14/04/	2018 12:35	- No.		
Qualifying	g (10:00 <sup>-</sup>	Time) started at 12:13:05					СC		
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points		
1	19	Zachary Stimpson	8			1:16.442	50		
2	4	Zacharee Grad	8	0.038	0.038	1:16.480	45		
3	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	8	2.357	2.319	1:18.799	41		
4	3	Kareem Azzi	7	5.378	3.021	1:21.820	38		
5	15	Max Murray	6	22.351	16.973	1:38.793	36		
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi					0		

Announcements

KART#19- FRONT(LEFT)-37.2PSI,FRONT(RIGHT)-37.2PSI, REAR(LEFT)-36.2PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.2PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Clerk of the Course

Orbits

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:17:49



# Sorted on Best Lap time

ROUND 6	ROUND 6			Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km						
Time Tria	Time Trial 4			14/04/2018 13:05						
Qualifying	g (10:00	Time) started at 12:49:40					СC,			
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Points			
1	4	Zacharee Grad	8			1:14.144	50			
2	19	Zachary Stimpson	8	1.968	1.968	1:16.112	45			
3	13	Anthony Joe Khalil	7	5.718	3.750	1:19.862	41			
4	3	Kareem Azzi	8	9.278	3.560	1:23.422	38			
5	15	Max Murray	6	21.626	12.348	1:35.770	36			
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi					0			

Announcements KART#4- FRONT(LEFT)-37.2PSI, FRONT(RIGHT)-37.2PSI, REAR(LEFT)-37.2PSI, REAR(RIGHT)-37.2PSI WHEN HOT

Chief Time Keeper

Clerk of the Course

Orbits

Printed: 14/04/2018 13:18:09